
Skillinvest Vacancy List Thursday, 10 February 2022
Town Position Job Number FT/PT Contact Closing Date

Current

Ararat Plumbing Apprenticeship – 2nd, 3rd or 4th year only 2299194565 FT Kate Clark ASAP

Horsham Administrators Casual Nathan Keel ASAP

Business Administration Traineeship 2299139361 FT Shane Cross 15 Feb 22

Stawell Aged Care Support Traineeship 2299266412 FT Shane Cross 22 Feb 22

Commercial Cookery Apprenticeship FT Shane Cross ASAP

New

Stawell Maintenance and Plant Operator FT Nathan Keel ASAP

Removed

Murtoa Agriculture Traineeship FT Daryl Eastwell Feb 7 2022

 Shane Cross
Account Manager 

Operations and RTO
shane.cross@skillinvest.com.au

0418 564 890 

Skillinvest Contact Information:

15 - 17 Dimboola Road
HORSHAM VIC 3400

03 5381 6200 info@skillinvest.com.au
https://www.skillinvest.com.au/

Chris Barber 
Apprenticeship Consultant 

chris.barber@skillinvest.com.au
0427 346 655

Kate Clark
Apprenticeship Consultant

kate.clark@skillinvest.com.au
0428 971 821 

Simone Fagan
Apprenticeship Consultant

simone.fagan@skillinvest.com.au
0407 364 654

Nathan Keel
Labour Hire

nathan.keel@skillinvest.com.au
0408 109 324

Kim Adams
Recruitment Officer

kim.adams@skillinvest.com.au
03 5381 6200

SKILLINVEST IS AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER
PLEASE NOTE: ASAP POSITIONS MAY BE FILLED BY THE TIME YOU MAKE AN ENQUIRY

For more information on the above positions, or to make an application, please visit:

 https://www.skillinvest.com.au/jobs/


